Evan Grenus

Cy Kilgore

Daniel Joseph

Rob Boush

Jeff Forbes

Shawn Scott

Brett Krekorian

Joe Leavitt

Mike Dunham
Xavier Guzman
Zack Ungvarsky
Brandon Neals
Charlie May
Alastair Mackenzie
Jake Peer

Joe Cooper

Matt Cowagill

Nick Antonelli

Nick Chakalis
Chad Bouchard ***Alternate***
Phil Miceli ***Alternate***
Steven Burak ***Alternate***
Andrew Lilley
Christopher Young
Jake Pleczkowski
John Gilmartin
Michael Holbrook
Michael Zmetrovich
Nicholas Knight
Ross Earnshaw

Bill Jenks

Dean Demitropoulos ***Alternate***

Jesse Zorfas ***Alternate***
Paul Heffernan, Jr.
Paul Lei

J.C. Guthrie

James Turner
Jeremy Rubin

John Brickley

Kyle O'Bryan
Matthew Almeida
Nicholas Pandelena
Sam Riemer
Steven DiLisio
Brent Paladino
Curtis Quinn

Jack Kade

Bryan Vitale

2015 MGA Open Qualifying- Tedesco CC

Tedesco CC

5/27/2015 12:00:00 AM

TPC River Highlands
Tedesco CC

The Country Club
Walpole CC
Acoaxet Club
Long Meadow GC
Indian Ridge CC
Atkinson, NH
Concord CC
Peaboday, MA
Bradford CC
Salem CC
Ferncroft CC
Naples, FL
Winchester CC
Weston GC
Wayland CC
North Andover CC
Harmon GC

Oak Hill CC
Sagamore Spring GC
Thorny Lea GC
Oakley CC
Bradford CC
Myopia Hunt Club
Indian Ridge CC
Ferncroft CC
Tedesco CC
Naples, FL

West Palm Beach, FL
Brae Burn CC
Bellevue GC
Framingham CC
Charles River CC
Ferncroft CC

Oak Hill CC

Bass Rocks GC
Pine Brook CC
Mount Hood GC
Indian Ridge CC
Ipswich CC
Atkinson, NH
Sharon CC
Salem CC
Kensington, CT
Bass Rocks GC
Dennis Pines GC
Bradford CC

Front
34
34
34
34
35
32
34
37
37
35
35
35
35
36
36
37
35
38
36
37
37
36
34
38
35
37
38
39
37
36
40
35
40
35
38
37
37
37
37
39
35
38
39
38
42
36
35
40

Back
34
36
37
37
37
40
39
36
36
38
38
39
39
39
39
38
40
37
39
39
39
40
43
39
42
40
39
38
40
41
38
43
38
43
40
42
42
42
42
40
44
41
40
41
38
44
45
41

Total

68
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81

Rank

T3

T3

T5

T5

T7

T7

T7

T7

T7

T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T45
T45
T45
T48



David St. Clair ***Alternate***
Gregory Poor
Jae Lee

Jaron Valukis
Nicholas Mini
Patrick O'Leary
Scott Johnson
Ben Warner
Matthew Sears
Patrick Jenkins
Sam Jenkins
Timothy Rattigan
Brett Thomas
Loren Jeglum
Shawn MacBurnie
Ken Whalley
Wayne Pettee
Athan Goulos
Drew Benshoff
Stephen Bramlett
Daniel Schwartz
David Leary

Eric Mills

Craig Pitman
Jamie Heos

Mike Murphy
Jake Hempel

Stephen Doyle
Brett B. St. Clair

Dan McQueen
Eric Yiu

Gregory Wright
Jack Whelan
Mark Donnellan
Owen McGowan
Pat Burpee

2015 MGA Open Qualifying- Tedesco CC

Tedesco CC

5/27/2015 12:00:00 AM

Brae Burn CC
Haverhill CC

TPC Boston

Tour Greater Bos
Salem CC
Wollaston GC
Oakley CC
Weston GC
Myopia Hunt Club
Harmon GC
Harmon GC
Andover CC
Walpole CC
Mountlake Terrace, WA
Ferncroft CC
Ferncroft CC
Tedesco CC
Ferncroft CC
Concord CC
Kernwood CC
Brookline GC
Ould Newbury GC
Walpole CC
Beverly, MA
Portsmouth, RI
Woodland GC

Beverly Golf & Tennis
Club

Vesper CC

Brae Burn Country Club
(MA)

Bellevue GC

Orlando, FL

Peabody, MA

Myopia Hunt
Winchester CC
Woodbury, CT

Charles River CC

Front
36
39
40
40
42
38
42
40
41
40
38
41
39
36
40
40
42
a7
43
43
43
40
39
43
42
43
a7

46
WD

WD
WD
NC
WD
WD
WD
WD

Back
45
42
41
41
39
43
39
42
41
42
44
41
44
47
43
44
42
38
42
42
43
46
47
44
46
45
42

44
wD

wD
WD
NC

wD
wD
WD
WD

Total

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
88
88
89

90
WD

WD
WD
NC
WD
WD
WD
WD

Rank
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61
T61
T64
T64
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69
72
T73
T73
75

76
T77

T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77



